THEATRE DE JEUNESSE, INC. WAIVER OF LIABILITY Please READ carefully and SIGN

I acknowledge that I am aware that there are risks of injury for anyone participating in
either the technical roles or the actual performance in theater. In consideration of
's and my participation in the Theatre de jeunesse, Inc.
workshops, rehearsals, and production of "Noises Off", I, for myself, my heirs,
successors, executors, administrators, distributes, and assigns, do hereby forever
release and discharge Theatre de jeunesse, Inc., Parkersburg Academy, Marietta
College, North Parkersburg Baptist Church, any and all sponsors, volunteers,
committee members, directors, staff, officers, principals, shareholders, owners, officials,
representatives, members, trustees, servants, agents, employees, successors, and
assigns of Theatre de jeunesse, Inc., Parkersburg Academy, Marietta College, or North
Parkersburg Baptist Church, jointly and severally, from any and all personal injury,
death, or property loss or damage and/or any and all responsibility, liabilities, actions,
causes of action, claims, rights, judgments and executions, and demands, of whatever
nature or kind, foreseen or unforeseen, known or unknowns, direct or indirect, now or
hereafter arising, or otherwise, in any way connected with, arising out of, or resulting
from's and my participation in the Theatre de
jeunesse, Inc. workshops, rehearsals, and production of "Noises Off". I acknowledge
and confirm that I am fully aware of the risks involved in these activities, and freely,
clearly, and expressly agree to accept and voluntarily assume full responsibility and
liability for any and all risks of personal injury, death or loss of or damage to property in
any way connected with or resulting or arising from 's
and my participation in the Theatre de jeunesse, Inc. workshops, rehearsals, and
production of "Noises Off" . Further, in consideration of the acceptance of
's and my participation in the Theatre de jeunesse, Inc.
workshops, rehearsals, and production of "Noises Off", I hereby agree, on behalf of
myself, my heirs, successors, executors, administrators, distributes, and assigns, to
indemnify any, and or any combination of the aforesaid, jointly and severally, and to
hold and save harmless any, all or any combination of the aforesaid, jointly and
severally, from and against any and all personal injury, death, or property loss or
damage and/or any and all actions, claims, causes of actions, demands, liabilities,
losses, damages, responsibility, rights, judgments and executions, or expenses of
whatever kind and nature, foreseen or unforeseen, known, or unknown, direct or
indirect, now or hereafter arising, or otherwise including, without limitation, attorney
fees, which may at any time be incurred by reason or arising out of
's and my participation in the Theatre de jeunesse, Inc.
workshops, rehearsals, and production of "Noises Off" . I further certify that I have read
the foregoing, and have full understanding of its contents.
's and my participation in the Theatre de jeunesse, Inc.
workshops, rehearsals, and production of "Noises Off" is an absolute acknowledgment
of my agreement to the foregoing terms and conditions.
, 19 11 1 11 1 19 19 11 11 11 11 11 11
I HEREBY AGREE TO ALL ABOVE RULES AND HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND
THE WAIVER OF LIABILITY:

Signature: _____ Date: _____